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Manufacturer Device 
Type

Multi-APS & 
Patient Lines

Syringe Syringe 
Specifiction 

Application 
Time

Art.Number PN  
Manufacturer

Medrad® 
Stellant

CT Syringe 200 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850100 
2840100

R100102
M100102

Medrad® 
Spectris

MRT Syringe Set 2 x 65 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850001 
2840001

M130103
M130102

Medrad® 
Spectris  
Solaris EP

MRT Syringe Set 65/115 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850002 
2840002

M130204
M100302

Medtron 
Accutron®

CT/MRT Syringe 200 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850300
2840300

R400104
M400104

Nemoto Dual 
Shot alpha 7

CT Syringe 100 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850411
2840411

R300101
M300101

Nemoto Dual 
Shot alpha 7

CT Syringe 200 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850412 
2840412

R300102
M300102

Nemoto  
SonicShot 7

MRT Syringe 60 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850400
2840400

R340300
M340300

Guerbet Opti- 
Vantage® 
(before Mallinck-
rodt)

CT Syringe 200 ml up to 24 hrs 
up to 12 hrs

2850500
2840500

R200101
M200101

Bracco  
Empower 
CTA®

CT Syringe Set 2 x 200 ml Single-use 
Product

2820200 420102

The syringes we offer are compatible 
with the following injectors – an over-
view
Whether CT or MRI – the Transaflow® Multi-Patient-Syringe-System for adminis-
tration of contrast media enables a hygienic, safe, time-saving and resource-ef-
ficient working day in radiology. Both the syringes and the Multi-APS Systems 
are compatible with all standard syringes injectors.

Standardization as well as safety and hygiene in 
radiology routine 
Our Multi-Patient-Syringe-System optimizes contrast medium 
administration routines. The system consists of our proven 12- or 
24-hours Transaflow® Multi-APS-Contrast media-Filling System 
and the matching 12- or 24-hours syringes. The closed system is 
complemented by our PWL (straight) and PWLS (spiraled) patient 
lines in the desired length.
 

	✓ With special drip and clog stop

	✓ Multiple application up to 12/24 hrs

	✓ Certified by the DGKH e.V.

For more information about our Transaflow® range,  
please contact: info@transat.de

All information is provided without guarantee. Subject to changes, printing errors, and errors in product names and illustrations. Rev. 02 / 2025-11



Our promise to you: Products for a healthier world
Reliable cooperation is based on trust. At Transatlantic we have been advising and supporting our customers for over 85 years, and 
our mission is to create better, more individualized, more humane and more efficient medical care for the benefit of patients and 
users.

Benefit from our many years of experience in manufacturing and distributing our products. Our products are of the highest quality 
and are carefully selected and tested by us. We offer our customers a wide range of products tailored to the specific requirements 
and needs of their facilities. With our service, we want to help our customers make their work more effective and efficient, thereby 
contributing to the improvement of patient care.

 

Our qualified medical device consultants provide expert support and advice to help you select  
the right products.

Discover our product ranges for patient transfer, fixation systems and consumables for the daily hospital routine. Transatlantic offers 
products that are tailored to the specific requirements of clinics, care facilities, and medical supply stores.

Transatlantic – your expert for patient transfer, fixation 
systems, contrast media application and hospital supplies

	✓ Personal consultation

	✓ Excellent service

	✓ Customized solutions

	✓ RollboardCheck

Transatlantic  
Handels-Gesellschaft  
Stolpe & Co. mbH

Siemensstraße 7
61267 Neu-Anspach 

Phone: 06081 943050
Fax: 06081 943080

Mail: info@transat.de
www.transatlantic.de

Contrast Media ApplicationTransfer Aids Fixing Systems Consumables and Accesories

	✓ Innovation and quality 
from the market leader

	✓ Unique range of services

	✓ Solutions for every appli-
cation

	✓ Solution for securing all 
access points and outputs

	✓ Good value for money

	✓ Ideal for intensive care and 
emergency medicine

	✓ Manufacturer-independent 
solutions

	✓ Highly user-friendly

	✓ Affordable and durable

	✓ Many years of experience

	✓ Competent selection

	✓ High quality


